Definitieve botenlijst NSRF

Wing winner
Daedalus
Principales
EnEn
Chasing Chicken
Aussie Annie
kopje Kleiner
six shooter
Pole Position
Kommetje
Casanova
Twodeledoki
Primo Limo
Duoble

Dido
Calvados
Prepair

Fiat Lux

Snip

Blochii
Atsma
Strategyas
Gyastrix
jangoeroe
nostalgyas
Klavergyas
Raand
Chimaera
Pronkjewaail
Cheiron

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
2+
2X
2X
2X

Afgeriggeren door:
Grietina
Jelle
Lisanne
MGD
Sunny
Marinus
Yvette
Marloes
Joost
Joost

EJLD

EJLD

EJLD
Rianne/Fleur
MGZ

MGL
Eva/Emma
EJLD

EJL

EJZ

MGZ

MGD
MGD

EJZ

EJZ

MGD

EJL

EJZ

EID
Talentenacht heren



